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Teams

1 South Dakota State 566 -10 281 -7 285 -3

2 Youngstown State 570 -6 284 -4 286 -2

T3 North Dakota 578 +2 284 -4 294 +6

T3 Kansas City 578 +2 283 -5 295 +7

5 IU Indy 581 +5 281 -7 300 +12

6 Missouri State 586 +10 287 -1 299 +11

T7 Western Illinois 587 +11 289 +1 298 +10

T7 Morehead State 587 +11 293 +5 294 +6

9 Embry-Riddle (AZ) 588 +12 291 +3 297 +9

10 Southern Utah 590 +14 287 -1 303 +15

11 Northern Iowa 598 +22 297 +9 301 +13

Players

1 Seamus Bogan Morehead State 135 -9 66 -6 69 -3

2 Ryan Sam Youngstown State [A] 137 -7 70 -2 67 -5

T3 Mason Haley Kansas City [A] 139 -5 70 -2 69 -3

T3 Tyler Seeling South Dakota State [A] 139 -5 69 -3 70 -2

T5 Ty Adkins South Dakota State [A] 141 -3 70 -2 71 -1

T5 Mateo Rascon Western Illinois [A] 141 -3 65 -7 76 +4

T5 Michael Porter Youngstown State [A] 141 -3 71 -1 70 -2

T5 Jack Spencer Kansas City [A] 141 -3 69 -3 72 E

T9 Carson Skarperud North Dakota [A] 142 -2 72 E 70 -2

T9 Jacob Wilson South Dakota State [A] 142 -2 70 -2 72 E

T11 Charlie Gillespie Southern Utah [A] 143 -1 69 -3 74 +2

T11 Brady Schier IU Indy [A] 143 -1 73 +1 70 -2

T11 Kagan Kollar North Dakota [A] 143 -1 69 -3 74 +2

T14 Braylon Bingham Southern Utah [A] 144 E 68 -4 76 +4

T14 Christian Rischer Missouri State 144 E 71 -1 73 +1

T14 Ed Procter Kansas City [IND] 144 E 72 E 72 E

T14 Uy Doan Southern Utah [A] 144 E 69 -3 75 +3

T18 Calen Bishop Northern Iowa [A] 145 +1 69 -3 76 +4

T18 Jonathan Tso Embry-Riddle (AZ) [A] 145 +1 68 -4 77 +5

T18 Owen Swearingen Missouri State 145 +1 69 -3 76 +4

T18 Caleb Kern South Dakota State [IND] 145 +1 73 +1 72 E

T18 Jordan Kish Youngstown State [A] 145 +1 71 -1 74 +2

T23 Titus Boswell IU Indy [A] 146 +2 67 -5 79 +7

T23 Bryson Mercier South Dakota State [A] 146 +2 74 +2 72 E

T23 Robert Brackett Embry-Riddle (AZ) [A] 146 +2 77 +5 69 -3

T23 Davis Tripp Northern Iowa [IND] 146 +2 72 E 74 +2

T23 Parker Brock South Dakota State [IND] 146 +2 74 +2 72 E

T23 Jeremy Reynolds Embry-Riddle (AZ) [A] 146 +2 72 E 74 +2

T29 Noah Naugle Missouri State 147 +3 71 -1 76 +4

T29 Tanner Dinnebier Northern Iowa [A] 147 +3 77 +5 70 -2

T29 Carver Larson North Dakota [A] 147 +3 72 E 75 +3

T29 Nolan Shilling Youngstown State [A] 147 +3 72 E 75 +3

T29 Josuha Weiner Youngstown State [IND] 147 +3 74 +2 73 +1

T29 Joe Kortan North Dakota [A] 147 +3 72 E 75 +3

T29 Drew Teeter South Dakota State [IND] 147 +3 74 +2 73 +1

T29 Keaton Parmley IU Indy [A] 147 +3 72 E 75 +3
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T37 Harry Bent Kansas City [A] 148 +4 70 -2 78 +6

T37 Jake Olson South Dakota State [A] 148 +4 72 E 76 +4

T37 Anthony Galvin Northern Iowa [A] 148 +4 76 +4 72 E

T37 Gavin Augenstein Morehead State 148 +4 77 +5 71 -1

41 Nate Peyerl North Dakota [A] 149 +5 71 -1 78 +6

T42 Noah Kirsch IU Indy [A] 150 +6 69 -3 81 +9

T42 Drew Spooner Northern Iowa [IND] 150 +6 77 +5 73 +1

T42 Rocco Turner Youngstown State [A] 150 +6 74 +2 76 +4

T42 Julian Ortiz Western Illinois [A] 150 +6 74 +2 76 +4

T46 Owen Howe Western Illinois [A] 151 +7 79 +7 72 E

T46 Tyler Tamayori Embry-Riddle (AZ) [A] 151 +7 74 +2 77 +5

T46 Landon Miller North Dakota [IND] 151 +7 76 +4 75 +3

T49 Luke Leonetti Kansas City [IND] 152 +8 77 +5 75 +3

T49 Logan McCormick Morehead State 152 +8 75 +3 77 +5

T49 Pedro Gallegos Missouri State 152 +8 76 +4 76 +4

T49 Logan Liles Morehead State 152 +8 75 +3 77 +5

T49 Benjamin Solum Kansas City [A] 152 +8 76 +4 76 +4

T54 Easton Korell Western Illinois [A] 153 +9 79 +7 74 +2

T54 Nathan Tillman Western Illinois [A] 153 +9 71 -1 82 +10

T54 Jonathan Jordan Missouri State 153 +9 79 +7 74 +2

T54 Luke Barnes Southern Utah [IND] 153 +9 78 +6 75 +3

T54 Saxxon Ford Kansas City [A] 153 +9 74 +2 79 +7

T59 Remy Stalcup Morehead State 154 +10 77 +5 77 +5

T59 Tucker D'Allaird North Dakota [IND] 154 +10 79 +7 75 +3

61 Jack Scudder IU Indy [A] 155 +11 79 +7 76 +4

62 Preston Broce IU Indy [IND] 156 +12 76 +4 80 +8

T63 Ayden Richmond Youngstown State [IND] 157 +13 75 +3 82 +10

T63 Jackson Finch Embry-Riddle (AZ) [IND] 157 +13 73 +1 84 +12

T65 Boston Dixon Southern Utah [A] 161 +17 81 +9 80 +8

T65 Anthony Lore Northern Iowa [A] 161 +17 78 +6 83 +11

T67 Bayden Hubacher Western Illinois [IND] 162 +18 81 +9 81 +9

T67 Thomas Meader North Dakota [IND] 162 +18 84 +12 78 +6

T67 Scotty Jackson Embry-Riddle (AZ) [A] 162 +18 81 +9 81 +9

T67 Cooper Hanson Northern Iowa [A] 162 +18 75 +3 87 +15

71 Hayden Scott South Dakota State [IND] 164 +20 77 +5 87 +15

72 Colton Cherry Southern Utah [A] 165 +21 87 +15 78 +6
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1 South Dakota State 566 281 285

T3 Tyler Seeling 139 -5 69 -3 70 -2

T5 Ty Adkins 141 -3 70 -2 71 -1

T9 Jacob Wilson 142 -2 70 -2 72 E

T23 Bryson Mercier 146 +2 74 +2 72 E

T37 Jake Olson 148 +4 72 E 76 +4

2 Youngstown State 570 284 286

2 Ryan Sam 137 -7 70 -2 67 -5

T5 Michael Porter 141 -3 71 -1 70 -2

T18 Jordan Kish 145 +1 71 -1 74 +2

T29 Nolan Shilling 147 +3 72 E 75 +3

T42 Rocco Turner 150 +6 74 +2 76 +4

T3 North Dakota 578 284 294

T9 Carson Skarperud 142 -2 72 E 70 -2

T11 Kagan Kollar 143 -1 69 -3 74 +2

T29 Carver Larson 147 +3 72 E 75 +3

T29 Joe Kortan 147 +3 72 E 75 +3

41 Nate Peyerl 149 +5 71 -1 78 +6

T3 Kansas City 578 283 295

T3 Mason Haley 139 -5 70 -2 69 -3

T5 Jack Spencer 141 -3 69 -3 72 E

T37 Harry Bent 148 +4 70 -2 78 +6

T49 Benjamin Solum 152 +8 76 +4 76 +4

T54 Saxxon Ford 153 +9 74 +2 79 +7

5 IU Indy 581 281 300

T11 Brady Schier 143 -1 73 +1 70 -2

T23 Titus Boswell 146 +2 67 -5 79 +7

T29 Keaton Parmley 147 +3 72 E 75 +3

T42 Noah Kirsch 150 +6 69 -3 81 +9

61 Jack Scudder 155 +11 79 +7 76 +4

6 Missouri State 586 287 299

T14 Christian Rischer 144 E 71 -1 73 +1

T18 Owen Swearingen 145 +1 69 -3 76 +4

T29 Noah Naugle 147 +3 71 -1 76 +4

T49 Pedro Gallegos 152 +8 76 +4 76 +4

T54 Jonathan Jordan 153 +9 79 +7 74 +2

T7 Western Illinois 587 289 298

T5 Mateo Rascon 141 -3 65 -7 76 +4

T42 Julian Ortiz 150 +6 74 +2 76 +4

T46 Owen Howe 151 +7 79 +7 72 E

T54 Easton Korell 153 +9 79 +7 74 +2

T54 Nathan Tillman 153 +9 71 -1 82 +10

T7 Morehead State 587 293 294

1 Seamus Bogan 135 -9 66 -6 69 -3

T37 Gavin Augenstein 148 +4 77 +5 71 -1

T49 Logan McCormick 152 +8 75 +3 77 +5

T49 Logan Liles 152 +8 75 +3 77 +5

59 Remy Stalcup 154 +10 77 +5 77 +5

9 Embry-Riddle (AZ) 588 291 297

T18 Jonathan Tso 145 +1 68 -4 77 +5

T23 Robert Brackett 146 +2 77 +5 69 -3

T23 Jeremy Reynolds 146 +2 72 E 74 +2

T46 Tyler Tamayori 151 +7 74 +2 77 +5
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T67 Scotty Jackson 162 +18 81 +9 81 +9

10 Southern Utah 590 287 303

T11 Charlie Gillespie 143 -1 69 -3 74 +2

T14 Braylon Bingham 144 E 68 -4 76 +4

T14 Uy Doan 144 E 69 -3 75 +3

T65 Boston Dixon 161 +17 81 +9 80 +8

72 Colton Cherry 165 +21 87 +15 78 +6

11 Northern Iowa 598 297 301

T18 Calen Bishop 145 +1 69 -3 76 +4

T29 Tanner Dinnebier 147 +3 77 +5 70 -2

T37 Anthony Galvin 148 +4 76 +4 72 E

T65 Anthony Lore 161 +17 78 +6 83 +11

T67 Cooper Hanson 162 +18 75 +3 87 +15
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Individuals

14 Ed Procter Kansas City [IND] 144 E 72 E 72 E

18 Caleb Kern South Dakota State [IND] 145 +1 73 +1 72 E

T23 Davis Tripp Northern Iowa [IND] 146 +2 72 E 74 +2

T23 Parker Brock South Dakota State [IND] 146 +2 74 +2 72 E

T29 Josuha Weiner Youngstown State [IND] 147 +3 74 +2 73 +1

T29 Drew Teeter South Dakota State [IND] 147 +3 74 +2 73 +1

42 Drew Spooner Northern Iowa [IND] 150 +6 77 +5 73 +1

46 Landon Miller North Dakota [IND] 151 +7 76 +4 75 +3

49 Luke Leonetti Kansas City [IND] 152 +8 77 +5 75 +3

54 Luke Barnes Southern Utah [IND] 153 +9 78 +6 75 +3

59 Tucker D'Allaird North Dakota [IND] 154 +10 79 +7 75 +3

62 Preston Broce IU Indy [IND] 156 +12 76 +4 80 +8

T63 Ayden Richmond Youngstown State [IND] 157 +13 75 +3 82 +10

T63 Jackson Finch Embry-Riddle (AZ) [IND] 157 +13 73 +1 84 +12

T67 Bayden Hubacher Western Illinois [IND] 162 +18 81 +9 81 +9

T67 Thomas Meader North Dakota [IND] 162 +18 84 +12 78 +6

71 Hayden Scott South Dakota State [IND] 164 +20 77 +5 87 +15
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